LINEA A (VERDE)- CROSS - EROSKI (MARIANGELES)

ALUMNO/A
1 LUCIO POZO, ADRIANA
2 FERNANDEZ CABEZA, YERAY
3 PEREDA FERNANDEZ, DEVA
4 BRASA DIEDRICH, CATALINA

5 REVEROL PINERO, MATEO ALEXANDER

6 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, NASHIRA
7 RUIZ LIMON, NICO
8 LUCIO POZO, YONE
9 BODEGAS ESTEVES, MARIO
10 HERRERA RIVERA, EDUARDO
11 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIO
12 CORRAL RUIZ, MARCO
13 LARRALDE BEZERRA, LUIS MIGUEL
14 SUAREZ GARCIA, ALAN

15 GONZALEZ-ALLER REDONDO, ENZO

16 CARBAJO PALACIO, JAIME
17 SOLANO PRADO, IZAN

18 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ , ALEGRIA
19 FERNANDEZ CABEZA, ITHAISA
20 MEJIAS CABRERO, MANUEL

21 GUTIERREZ LASTRA, YAIZA

22 FERREIRO CAMPO, MICAELA

23 ROASIO, PILAR

24 BRASA DIEDRICH, AITANA

25 GARCIA GORGOJO, ADRIAN

26 VARGAS BERRIO, NOE

27 TRUJILLO BASUALDO, AXEL

28 CASTRESANA FERNANDEZ, VERA
29 FERREIRO CAMPO, ROBERTO

30 REVUELTA BARCENA, MIREIA

31 BODEGAS ESTEVES, ADRIAN

32 QUEVEDO BRICENO, MARIANA
33 RUIZ SANCHEZ, JANNA

34 FERNANDEZ LERENA, LUIS

35 PENA PONTONES, MARTIN

36 SACK GOMEZ, ENZO

37 JUNQUERA RODRIGUEZ, JANA
38 HERRERA DE LA MAZA, CANDELA
39 MOVELLAN BARBADO, AINARA
40 PENA PONTONES, MATEO

41 VELASCO DIEZ, VALERIA

42 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, VALERIA

43 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

44 MARTINEZ MOLINA, YAGO

45 SACK GOMEZ, DYLAN

CURSO
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
12 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
13 ANOS
14 ANOS
14 ANOS
14 ANOS
12 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI

EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
EROSKI
CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

CROS

PARADA



46 JUNQUERA RODRIGUEZ, ELBA 29 PRI CROS
47 HERRERA DE LA MAZA, MAURO 22 PRI CROS
48 LOPEZ OTERO, LARA 29 PRI CROS



LINEA B (ROJO) - LOS PUEBLOS - NEXAN -ALOHA-NUEVA PLAZA-MUSEO-PARQUE (EVA)

ALUMNO/A CURSO PARADA

1 ALEN TORRES, MARTINA 15 ANOS PLAZA LOS PUEBLOS
2 SECO MAZON, DANIELA 12 PRI PLAZA LOS PUEBLOS
3 VALLEJO ARELLANO, ISABELLA 29 PRI PLAZA LOS PUEBLOS
4 SECO MAZON, PAOLA 32 PRI PLAZA LOS PUEBLOS
5 SECO MAZON, MIGUEL 52 PRI PLAZA LOS PUEBLOS
6 CASTANO ALLICA, MARCOS 62 PRI PLAZA LOS PUEBLOS
7 GONZALEZ HERRERO, ERIK 12 PRI NEXAN
8 INATTI GRANADOS, YAIRIS DAENISE 29 PRI NEXAN
9 CIORNII GRIGORIEV, DARIA 32 PRI NEXAN

10 EL MINFADI FAROK, AMIRA 32 PRI NEXAN

11 CIORNII GRIGORIEV, MARGARITA 52 PRI NEXAN

12 EL MINFADI, DOUNIA 62 PRI NEXAN

13 DE ARAUJO FERREIRA, HENRY GABRIEL 14 ANOS ALOHA

14 DUENAS DE SANTOS, SIMON 14 ANOS ALOHA

15 GUTIERREZ COBO, LUCAS 14 ANOS ALOHA

16 MURIEDAS RUIZ, MATEO 14 ANOS ALOHA

17 DE ARAUJO FERREIRA, GABRIELLA LOUISE 15 ANOS ALOHA

18 HIDALGO GOMEZ, LEO 12 PRI ALOHA

19 MARTINEZ VRANCEANU, MATEO 12 PRI ALOHA

20 FERNANDEZ DOCTERS, SIMON 22 PRI ALOHA

21 ESCUDERO GONZALEZ, ERIC 32 PRI ALOHA

22 ESCUDERO GONZALEZ, IZAN 32 PRI ALOHA

23 GUTIERREZ HUIDOBRO, HUGO 32 PRI ALOHA

24 CADENA HILARION, NAIA 42 PRI ALOHA

25 FERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ, IYAN 52 PRI ALOHA

26 COVALENCU, LAURA 59 PRI ALOHA

27 LOPEZ VASQUEZ, ANDREA PAOLA 52 PRI ALOHA

28 GARCIA PERDIGONES, CELIA 59 PRI ALOHA

29 BEKTAS, ZEYNEP 13 ANOS NUEVA PLAZA

30 PEREZ GONZALEZ, ZAREK 13 ANOS NUEVA PLAZA

31 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, VALERIA 15 ANOS NUEVA PLAZA

32 SAN EMETERIO RANERO, NICO 15 ANOS NUEVA PLAZA

33 ORDONEZ GARCIiA, MALENA 15 ANOS NUEVA PLAZA

34 ANTOLIN GONZALEZ, DANIEL 12 PRI NUEVA PLAZA

35 MRIBIH AGHBALOU, YOUSSEF 32 PRI NUEVA PLAZA

36 MAROTO NOVAL, VICTOR 62 PRI NUEVA PLAZA

37 BIRICOV COBUSCEAN, ELISSA 62 PRI NUEVA PLAZA

38 FRETTIZ, DELFINA 62 PRI NUEVA PLAZA

39 FRETTIZ, JULIETA 62 PRI NUEVA PLAZA

40 GOMEZ LIMON, MARCOS 62 PRI NUEVA PLAZA

41 PILA GOMEZ, MAURO 15 ANOS MUSEO VELARDE

42 ANDRADES LORENZO, IRIA 15 ANOS MUSEO VELARDE

43 RUBIO MARTINEZ, GAEL ALEJANDRO 12 PRI MUSEO VELARDE

44 RUBIO MARTINEZ, VICTOR ISA[ 32 PRI MUSEO VELARDE

45 SAIZ ORTIZ, JORGE 32 PRI MUSEO VELARDE



46 RUBIO MARTINEZ, JORGE DANIEL 52 PRI MUSEO VELARDE
47 SAN SEGUNDO GARCIA, LAURA 62 PRI MUSEO VELARDE
48 VERGARA LANZA, RAUL 62 PRI MUSEO VELARDE



LINEA C (AMARILLO)- PISCINAS - CROS (AMPARO)

ALUMNO/A
1 HENAO VANEGAS, VICTORIA
2 REMENTERIA TOCA, JANO
3 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, YAGO
4 CONEJERO LOPESINO, DANIEL
5 RICONDO LANDALUCE, ALEXANDRA
6 FERNANDEZ ARCONADA, NOA
7 MONTON MORENO, DIEGO
8 TALMACI SIRCU, MARCOS
9 CONEJERO LOPESINO, MARIO
10 RAMOS ABARITURIOZ, MARTIN
11 BELLOSO I1ZQUIERDO, MARIA
12 RICONDO LANDALUCE, KEYLA
13 GARCIA GONZALEZ, GAEL
14 RAMOS VELASQUEZ, NOA
15 BARBERO GALIAN, NOELIA
16 LAVIN SALMON, DANIEL
17 TEJO OBREGON, JULIA
18 TALMACI SIRCU, VALERIA
19 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JIMENA
20 SAN MIGUEL SALINAS, DIEGO
21 BOLADO SEN, LAYA
22 HERNANDEZ ARICHAVALA, ALEJANDRO
23 HERNANDEZ ARICHAVALA, RAUL
24 CIAICA TALMACI, SELINA
25 SAINZ IBANEZ, ADRIAN
26 FERNANDEZ ARCONADA, ADRIAN
27 LOPEZ URIBE, NECO
28 RUIZ DOMINGUEZ, ELSA
29 MONTON MORENO, GABRIEL
30 RABANAL FERNANDEZ, IRIA
31 CONCHA RUIZ, JIMENA
32 ITURBE SAN SEGUNDO, MARIO
33 BARBERO GALIAN, DIEGO
34 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, HECTOR
35 VALLE BARREIRO, DENIS
36 SORDO CONDE, IZAN
37 MACHO QUEVEDO, MARCOS
38 CERON FRANCO, IRENE
39 CAMPO GALLARDO, ALBA
40 PEREZ GARCIA, JULIETA
41 HERRERO REBOLLEDO, CRISTINA

CURSO
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
14 ANOS
14 ANOS
15 ANOS
12 PRI
12 PRI
12 PRI
12 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
42 PRI
52 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI

PARADA
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
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PISCINAS
PISCINAS
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PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
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PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
PISCINAS
CROS
CROS
CROS
CROS
CROS
CROS
CROS
CROS



LINEA E (MORADO)- POLICIA (MARINA)

ALUMNO/A
1 DE MIGUEL GARRIDO, IAN
2 FADL BONIFACIO, FATMA KHAI
3 FALUGI MARTIN, MATEO
4 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, VICTOR
5 JIMENEZ CRIADO, NEYZAN
6 MOLINERO GARRIDO, CESAR
7 VELARRA IRIARTE, MIRANDA
8 PEREZ ARCE, RODRIGO
9 PEREZ ARCE, ADRIANA
10 GARCIA GONZALEZ, LUCAS
11 ALVARADO OSORIO, GAEL
12 FADL BONIFACIO, JAMIL
13 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN
14 LORENZO RUBIO, KIRAN
15 GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARTIN
16 ZAKKOUR ABASCAL, IRENE
17 SANTAMARTA RODINO, MATEO
18 PEREDO OBREGON, GABRIEL
19 TEJA ARGOS, DANIELA
20 VEGA BASTANTE, DIEGO
21 ACEBES PENA, CARLOS
22 CELAYA PUJADAS, PAU
23 LORENZO RUBIO, IZAN
24 VELARRA IRIARTE, CLAUDIA
25 CASARES ALONSO, SIREESHA
26 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIO
27 FERNANDEZ NOMBELA, BLANCA
28 MINOLFI, SANTINO
29 CERDEIRINA LAVIN, SERGIO
30 DIEGO GARRIDO, CARLA
31 DIEGO GARRIDO, CLOE
32 ALVAREZ DIEGO, DANIEL
33 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
34 EZQUERRA TORRE, MARCO
35 ABAD BLANCO, CLAUDIA
36 VELEZ GOMEZ, MARINA
37 ALONSO ROJAS, MELANI JIMENA
38 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO
39 TORRE CASTRILLO, LUCIA
40 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, GAEL
41 ARIAS GIRALDO, MATIAS
42 ORTIZ DEL RiO, JULIA
43 ACEBES PENA, JAIME
44 VEGA BASTANTE, HUGO
45 TEJA ARGOS, DIEGO

CURSO
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
13 ANOS
14 ANOS
14 ANOS
14 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
15 ANOS
12 PRI
12 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
22 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
32 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
42 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
52 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI

POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA

PARADA



46 MINOLFI, BENJAMIN

47 GUTIERREZ BILBAO, CARLOS

48 PALACIN BELTRAN DE OTALORA, AFRICA
49 RUIZ GARCIA, ALVARO

50 SEBASTIAN SOTO, GAIZKA

62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI
62 PRI

POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
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